	雅安职业技术学院2021年下半年公开考试招聘教师总成绩及进入体检人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	岗位名称
	岗位
	笔试
	面试
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入体检
	备注

	1
	周亚林
	女
	教师，须从事辅导员工作
	21060006
	80.50 
	84.00 
	82.25 
	1
	是
	　

	2
	陈静
	女
	
	
	74.00 
	83.40 
	78.70 
	2
	是
	　

	3
	李燚
	男
	
	
	68.25 
	77.60 
	72.93 
	3
	是
	　

	4
	莫万香
	女
	
	
	67.50 
	72.60 
	70.05 
	5
	否
	　

	5
	刘晶晶
	女
	
	
	60.75 
	82.40 
	71.58 
	4
	否
	　

	6
	邓慧
	女
	
	
	54.50 
	0.00 
	27.25 
	7
	否
	　

	7
	钟瑾黎
	女
	
	
	49.25 
	84.20 
	66.73 
	6
	否
	　




